Householder Application



A1. Applicant Details

Organisation							
	Title	Forename		Surname			
Name	Miss	Maria		Belyayev			
A1.1 Address Details							
Name or flat number	A						
Property number or name	12						
Street	Parliament Hill						
Locality							
Town	London						
County							
Postal Town							
Postcode	NW3 2SY						
A1.2 Communication Details							
	Telephone	No.	Extn No.				
Telephone No.	07813190059)					
Daytime Telephone No.							
Fax No.							
Email Address							
DX Number							

A2. Agent Details

Organisation	The Garden Escape Ltd						
	Title	Forename		Surname			
Name	Mr	Robert		Jackson			
A2.1 Address Details							
Name or flat number							
Property number or name	9						
Street	Belgrave Place						
Locality							
Town	Brighton						
County	East Sussex						
Postal Town							
Postcode	BN2 1EL						
A2.2 Communication De	tails						
	Telephor	ne No.	Extn No.				
Telephone No.	012736708	894					
Daytime Telephone No.							
Fax No.							
Email Address	robert@thegardenescape.co.uk						
DX Number	ioperte triegarderiescape.co.uk						

1. Site Address Details

1.1 Address Details Name or flat number						
Property number or name	A			_		
Street	12					
Locality	Parliament Hill					
Town						
County	London					
Postal Town						
Postcode						
UPRN	NW3 2SY					
	00					
Location						
2. Description of the P Development Description	Proposed Developmen	t				
Construction of a single storey garde	a badalla a fan an ba an airtig a said	a dha a na aise nha a llio an		7		
3. Access						
Is existing access affected?		Pedestrian Vehicular	_ Yes _ Yes	X No X No		
Is a new access type proposed	?	Pedestrian Vehicular	_ Yes _ Yes	X No X No		
Disability Access						
4. Other Information						
4. Other information						
Does the proposal involve the lor the removal of trees, shrubs		_ Yes _ X No				
5. Public Rights Of Wa	ny					
Do you propose to alter or dive		_ Yes X No _ Yes X No				

Describe the proposed alteration of the Public Right of Wa
--

6. Materials

Walls

Western red cedar cladding. Colour - natural.

Roof

Evalon B single-ply semi-permeable membrane.

Site boundaries (fences, walls, etc.), driveways, paved areas and other hard surfaced areas

As existing.

7. Floor Space

Please state the existing floorspace of the building

220

Please state the proposed new floorspace

sq.m

17

sq.m

Signature

Electronically submitted; no signature required.

Certificate B

I certify that:

I have/The applicant has given the requisite notice (Notice No.1) to everyone else who, on the day 21 days before the date of the accompanying application, was the owner of any part of the building/land to which the application relates, as listed below. (Complete and print Notice No.1).

Owner Details

Organisation						
	Title	Forename	Surname			
Owner's Name	Miss	Maria	Belyayev			
Address at which notice	was ser	ved				
Name or flat number	A					
Property number or name	12					
Street	Parliament Hill					
Locality						
Town	London					
County						
Postal Town						
Postcode	NW3 2SY					
Date notice was served (yyyy-mm-dd)	2007-05-03					
Signatory		_				
Signatory	Title	Forename	Surname			
	Mr	Robert	Jackson			
Signature	Electronic	cally submitted; no	signature required.			
Date (yyyy-mm-dd)	2007-05-04					

Under the provisions of the Planning Acts, if any person issues a certificate which purports to comply with the requirements of this Act and contains a statement which he knows to be false or misleading in a material particular, he shall be guilty of an offence. Please ensure that the information you have provided is accurate.

Town and Country Planning (General Permitted Development Procedure) Order 1995 NOTICE UNDER ARTICLE 6 APPLICATION FOR PLANNING PERMISSION

(Notice 1: This notice is to be printed and served on individuals if Certificate B or C is completed)

Proposed Development a	t:				
Name or flat number	A				
Property number or name	12				
Street	Parliament H	ill			
Locality					
Town	London				
County					
Postal Town					
Postcode	NW3 2SY				
Take notice that applicati	on is bei	ing made b	У		
Organisation					
	Title	Forenan	ne	Surname	
Name	Miss	Maria		Belyayev	
For planning permission Description of Proposed Developm Construction of a single storey garden built	ent	n association with	the main dv	velling.	
Local Planning Authority to whom to submitted Any owner of the land or tenant who		Ca	amden Cour	ncil	
representations about this applicat Council within 21 days of the date of	ion, should	write to the	2007-0	05-03	
Signatory	Title	Forename		Surname	
		· Gronanio			
Signatory	Mr	Robert		lackson	
	Mr Electronic a	Robert	no signatı	Jackson ure required.	
Signatory Signature Date (yyyy-mm-dd)		Robert	no signatı		

Statement of owners' rights: The grant of planning permission does not affect owners' rights to retain or dispose of their property, unless there is some provision to the contrary in an agreement or lease.

Statement of agricultural tenants' rights: The grant of planning permission for

non-agricultural development may affect agricultural tenants' security of tenure. Once completed this form needs to be served on the owner(s)

Agricultural Holdings Certificate

X None of the land to which the application relates is, or is part of, an agricultural holding. applicant has given the requisite notice to every person other than my/him/herself who, on the day 21 days before the date of this application was a tenant of an agricultural holding on all or part of the land to which the application relates as follows:

Signatory

	Title	Forename	Surname		
Signatory	Mr	Robert	Jackson		
Signature	Electronically submitted; no signature required				
Date (yyyy-mm-dd)	2007-05-04				

Under the provisions of the Planning Acts, if any person issues a certificate which purports to comply with the requirements of this Act and contains a statement which he knows to be false or misleading in a material particular, he shall be guilty of an offence. Please ensure that the information you have provided is accurate.